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Welcome to  ¥Qf Queen Mary

University of London

Fire Alarm: Wifi: Tollets:
Evacuate to Eduroam Men’s Floors 5
Library Square or Women'’s Floors 4

QM-Visitor Gender Neutral 1&6

Wheelchair Floor 5
Welcome Refreshments: 5th Floor Sandwich Lunch: 1st Floor Museum
10:30 - 11:00 12:45 - 14:00

B L
23 &

Travel Expense queries to Alex Owen in a break or by email




iIris Carbon Mapping Project

Introductions - around the table

Who are you?

Where do you come from?

Your role in IRIS?



Carbon Model to
apportion carbon
costs to payloads.
Including tools and
measurements
needed

Outline Delivery Roadmap for
Carbon Reporting in IRIS

Needs of IRIS Federation

Needs of IRIS Providers

Needs of IRIS Users &
User Communities

What information do we
need to make informed

decisions about Carbon
Reduction?

What are the decision/
questions?

What reports and data
needed?
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Carbon Reporting Requirements

11:00
11:10
11:30
11:50
12:35

12:45

Workshop

Welcome
NetZero DRI and IRIS

Needs of IRIS Providers
Discussion
Wrap-up

Lunch in Museum (1st Floor)

14:00
14:15
14:45
14:55
15:15

15:35
15:45

Needs of IRIS User Communities

Discussion

Needs of IRIS Federation
Discussion

Models Measurements & Tools
Wrap-up

Depart



