

Welcome to





Fire Alarm: Evacuate to Library Square

Wifi:
Eduroam
or
QM-Visitor

Toilets:
Men's Floors 5
Women's Floors 4
Gender Neutral 1&6
Wheelchair Floor 5

Welcome Refreshments: 5th Floor 10:30 - 11:00 Sandwich Lunch: 1st Floor Museum 12:45 - 14:00

Travel Expense queries to Alex Owen in a break or by email



Introductions - around the table

Who are you?

Where do you come from?

Your role in IRIS?



Carbon Model to apportion carbon costs to payloads. Including tools and measurements needed

Outline Delivery Roadmap for Carbon Reporting in IRIS

Needs of IRIS Federation

Needs of IRIS Providers

Needs of IRIS Users & User Communities

What information do we need to make informed decisions about Carbon Reduction?

What are the decision/questions?

What reports and data needed?



Carbon Reporting Requirements Workshop

11:00	Welcome	14:00	Needs of IRIS User Communities
11:10	NetZero DRI and IRIS	14:15	Discussion
11:30	Needs of IRIS Providers	14:45	Needs of IRIS Federation
11:50	Discussion	14:55	Discussion
12:35	Wrap-up	15:15	Models Measurements & Tools
12:45	Lunch in Museum (1st Floor)	15:35	Wrap-up
		15:45	Depart